Montageanleitung (Original: de)
8004751
1305c
†‡
Axialbausatz
EAMM-A-K...-...A/P
Festo AG & Co. KG
Postfach

( Technische Daten der Achse).
Die zum Anbau zulässigen Achsen und Motoren ergeben sich aus den
Schnittstellencodes in der Typenbezeichnung des Bausatzes.
Beispiel: EAMM-A-K48-70A ist vorgesehen für:
– Achs-Schnittstelle K48  EGC-80-...-TB-KF-...-Z
– Motor-Schnittstelle 70A  EMMS-AS-70
Achs-Schnittstelle Achse
K38 EGC-70-...-TB-KF-...-Z
K48 EGC-80-...-TB-KF-...-Z
K62 EGC-120-...-TB-KF-...-Z
K95 EGC-185-...-TB-KF-...-Z
Motor-Schnittstelle Motor
57A EMMS-ST-57
70A EMMS-AS-70
80P EMME-AS-80
87A EMMS-ST-87
100A EMME-AS-100, EMMS-AS-100
140A EMMS-AS-140
190A EMMS-AS-190
1) Toleranzen für nicht tolerierte Anziehdrehmomente MA ± 20 %
6 7
4
1
5
3 2
1
A
1
3 2
B
1
3
C
1
D
4
B
6
5
1
7
5
2
1
E F
F
1
E
2
Assembly instructions (original: de)
8004751
1305c
†‡
Axial kit
EAMM-A-K...-...A/P
Festo AG & Co. KG
Postfach
73726 Esslingen
Germany
+49 711 347-0
1. Axial kit EAMM-A-K...-...A/P
The kit is intended for connecting an axis to a motor in axial configuration to
the driven shaft ( section 8).

( Technical data of the axis).
The axes and motors, which are permitted to be attached, are obtained from
the interface codes in the type designation of the kit.
Example: EAMM-A-K48-70A is intended for:
– Axis interface K48  EGC-80-...-TB-KF-...-Z
– Motor interface 70A  EMMS-AS-70
Axis interface Axis
K38 EGC-70-...-TB-KF-...-Z
K48 EGC-80-...-TB-KF-...-Z
K62 EGC-120-...-TB-KF-...-Z
K95 EGC-185-...-TB-KF-...-Z
Motor interface Motor
57A EMMS-ST-57
70A EMMS-AS-70
80P EMME-AS-80
87A EMMS-ST-87
100A EMME-AS-100, EMMS-AS-100
140A EMMS-AS-140
190A EMMS-AS-190
1) Tolerances for non-toleranced tightening torque MA ± 20%
6 7
4
1
5
3 2
1
A
1
3 2
B
1
3
C
1
D
4
B
6
5
1
7
5
2
1
E F
F
1